STAIRCASE LIGHTING TIMER ASM-04 USER’S MANUAL
ZAMEL Sp. z o.o.
ul. Zielona 27, 43-200 Pszczyna, Poland
Tel. +48 32 210 46 65, Fax +48 32 210 80 04
www.zamel.com, e-mail: export@zamel.pl
plik: asm-04_inst_ext_gb | modyfikacja:17.07.2019
APPEARANCE
FEATURES

0,2 s 0,2 s
t
Product type code
Product version:
M - modular
N - surface-mounted
H - water-tight
P - for installation in juction boxes
Product version:
01 - Three or four-wire systems
02 - Forced lamp off override
03 - Forced lamp off override and
ON/AUTO/OFF control
04 - Forced lamp off override with power
threshold limiter
10 - Forced lamp off override, smooth
dim-out and trip indication
Power supply options:
24V - 24 V AC/DC available in ASM-02
    U - 12÷240 V AC/DC available in
 ASH-01, ASM-01, ASN-01